
RUGBY IS BACK AT THE STADIO OLIMPICO IN 2026!
The excitement of  the Six Nations returns to Rome:

ITALY VS ENGLAND
MARCH 7, 2026

 5:40 PM
STADIO OLIMPICO, ROME

SECTION FULL PROMO 
FAO STAFF COOP 30%

CURVE
DISTINTI 
TEVERE
TEVERE CENTRALE
TEVERE TOP
TEVERE VIP
MONTE MARIO 
MONTE MARIO TOP 
MONTE MARIO VIP

50,29€
66,34€

103,79€
135,79€
162,64€
182,04€
135,89€
194,74€
205,44€

47,00€
60,00€
92,00€

119,00€
141,00€

-
119,00€
168,00€

-

SAVINGS

3,29€
6,34€

11,79€
16,89€
21,64€

-
16,89€
26,74€

-

The price includes service fees of  €4 per ticket (VAT included)
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KINDLY NOTE THAT FAO STAFF COOP IS IN NO WAY RESPONSIBLE FOR SERVICES PROVIDED BY THIRD PARTIES, WHO RESPOND DIRECTLY TO CLIENTS.

 To book and purchase your tickets, please send an email to: fao-staff-coop@fao.org
including the following details:

Last name and first name, place of birth and date of birth
(only 1 person every 4 people needs to provide this info)

For more information: 0657053142

TICKETS WILL BE ISSUED IN PDF BY EMAIL.


