

## **RUGBY IS BACK AT THE STADIO OLIMPICO IN 2026!**

The excitement of the Six Nations returns to Rome:

## **ITALY VS ENGLAND**

**MARCH 7, 2026** 

5:40 PM STADIO OLIMPICO, ROME

SECTION	FULL	PROMO FAO STAFF COOP 30%	SAVINGS
CURVE	50,29€	47,00€	3,29€
DISTINTI	66,34€	60,00€	6,34€
TEVERE	103,79€	92,00€	11,79€
<b>TEVERE CENTRALE</b>	135,79€	119,00€	16,89€
TEVERE TOP	162,64€	141,00€	21,64€
TEVERE VIP	182,04€	-	-
MONTE MARIO	135,89€	119,00€	16,89€
<b>MONTE MARIO TOP</b>	194,74€	168,00€	26,74€
MONTE MARIO VIP	205,44€	-	-

The price includes service fees of €4 per ticket (VAT included)



## TICKETS WILL BE ISSUED IN PDF BY EMAIL.

To book and purchase your tickets, please send an email to: **fao-staff-coop@fao.org** including the following details:

Last name and first name, place of birth and date of birth (only 1 person every 4 people needs to provide this info)



For more information: 0657053142

